
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BSc - Zoology
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MAJOR
CHORDATA

24UZO-DSC321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410118 ANNA SHAJI 308784647278 4 9 4.71 14 4 3.33 7 21 26 30 12 42 54 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

2 U2410119 B R SREYA 425435574381 4 9 6.64 16 4 3.42 7 23 26 36 12 48 54 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

3 U2410120 JAYABALA B 507829124973 4 9 6.43 15 4 4 8 23 26 33 12 45 54 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

4 U2410121 KARTHIKA G P 426885031107 4 9 7.5 17 4 3.33 7 24 26 42 12 54 54 78 80 10.0 O 40.0

5 U2410122 JESSE MANU 827069413211 4 9 4.5 14 4 3.67 8 22 26 33 12 45 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

6 U2410123 SONU SANTHAN 116972708802 4 9 4.07 13 4 3 7 20 26 19 12 31 54 51 80 6.0 B 24.0

7 U2410126 CATHERINE CHRISTOPHER 343371590976 4 9 2.79 12 4 3.33 7 19 26 18 11 29 54 48 80 6.0 B 24.0

8 U2410127 DEVANANDA B 357665417936 4 9 5.79 15 4 3.33 7 22 26 33 12 45 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

9 U2410128 FATHIMA S 617069411352 4 9 6.21 15 4 3.33 7 22 26 21 12 33 54 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

10 U2410129 LEKSHMI SUDARSAN 257624818789 4 9 2.79 12 4 3 7 19 26 29 12 41 54 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

11 U2410130 S KALYANI 542993446053 4 9 8.57 18 4 3.67 8 26 26 38 12 50 54 76 80 10.0 O 40.0

12 U2410133 AJAN KRISHNA S 240350356122 4 9 1.93 11 4 2.33 6 17 26 17 11 28 54 45 80 6.0 B 24.0

13 U2410134 AYUSH P NAIR 185820199468 4 9 7.29 16 4 3.67 8 24 26 41 12 53 54 77 80 10.0 O 40.0

14 U2410135 GOWTHAM KRISHNA R 812042042011 4 9 6.21 15 4 3.67 8 23 26 35 12 47 54 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

15 U2410136 NIRANJAN BHAGATH 600870948558 4 9 3.86 13 4 2.33 6 19 26 26 10 36 54 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

16 U2410138 STERVIN JOY 657359166900 4 9 2.14 11 4 2.67 7 18 26 16 12 28 54 46 80 6.0 B 24.0

17 U2410141 AMITHA SAINDAV A 464234667972 4 9 4.07 13 4 3 7 20 26 25 12 37 54 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

18 U2410142 ANN MARY MARSHAL 313054657640 4 9 6.64 16 4 3.67 8 24 26 34 12 46 54 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

19 U2410143 ASIN JOSE A 929399059180 4 9 5.36 14 4 3 7 21 26 23 12 35 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

20 U2410144 DHANISHKA. R PRASAD 412004567204 4 9 4.93 14 4 3.33 7 21 26 27 12 39 54 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

21 U2410146 G SHAGITHA 561698951772 4 9 5.14 14 4 3.33 7 21 26 27 12 39 54 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

22 U2410147 HARIPRIYA S S 178698050869 4 9 0 9 4 0 4 13 26 Ab Ab 0 54 13 80 0.0 F 0.0

23 U2410149 M. AMRITHA KRISHNA 390573430266 4 9 4.29 13 4 3.67 8 21 26 20 12 32 54 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

24 U2410150 RAMLA S 853075226156 4 9 8.14 17 4 3.67 8 25 26 38 12 50 54 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

25 U2410151 SNEHA GEORGE 506954911658 4 9 6.43 15 4 3.33 7 22 26 20 12 32 54 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

26 U2410152 VRINDA MP 787013094308 4 9 2.79 12 4 2.67 7 19 26 20 11 31 54 50 80 6.0 B 24.0

27 U2410154 AADITHYA KARMA M R 968221619727 4 9 7.5 17 4 3.33 7 24 26 40 12 52 54 76 80 10.0 O 40.0

28 U2410155 ABHIRAJ S K 777541714297 4 9 .86 10 4 0 4 14 26 1 Ab 1 54 15 80 0.0 F 0.0

29 U2410156 ABHIRAM UDAI 185856169866 4 9 4.07 13 4 3 7 20 26 24 11 35 54 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

30 U2410157 INDRAJITH J 830084713031 4 9 6 15 4 3.33 7 22 26 31 12 43 54 65 80 8.0 A 32.0
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Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 1

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410118 ANNA SHAJI 308784647278 24UEN-DSC322 4 8.5 6.64 15 3 3.5 7 22 26 35 10 45 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

2 U2410119 B R SREYA 425435574381 24UBO-DSC322 4 8 5.79 14 4 4 8 22 26 33 9 42 54 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

3 U2410120 JAYABALA B 507829124973 24UBO-DSC322 4 7.5 7.29 15 4 3.5 8 23 26 37 9 46 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

4 U2410121 KARTHIKA G P 426885031107 24UBO-DSC322 4 8.5 7.71 16 4 4 8 24 26 37 12 49 54 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

5 U2410122 JESSE MANU 827069413211 24UBO-DSC322 4 7 5.36 12 4 3.5 8 20 26 27 10 37 54 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

6 U2410123 SONU SANTHAN 116972708802 24UBO-DSC322 4 7 0 7 4 4 8 15 26 21 9 30 54 45 80 6.0 B 24.0

7 U2410126 CATHERINE CHRISTOPHER 343371590976 24UBO-DSC322 4 7 3.43 10 4 3.5 8 18 26 13 8 21 54 39 80 0.0 F 0.0

8 U2410127 DEVANANDA B 357665417936 24UPG-DSC322 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 26 12 38 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

9 U2410128 FATHIMA S 617069411352 24UBO-DSC322 4 7.5 4.5 12 4 4 8 20 26 32 10 42 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

10 U2410129 LEKSHMI SUDARSAN 257624818789 24UBO-DSC322 4 6 3.43 9 4 3.5 8 17 26 23 8 31 54 48 80 6.0 B 24.0

11 U2410130 S KALYANI 542993446053 24UBO-DSC322 4 8.5 7.07 16 4 4 8 24 26 35 12 47 54 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

12 U2410133 AJAN KRISHNA S 240350356122 24UBO-DSC322 4 6 2.57 9 4 3 7 16 26 16 5 21 54 37 80 5.0 C 20.0

13 U2410134 AYUSH P NAIR 185820199468 24UBO-DSC322 4 7.5 6.21 14 4 3.5 8 22 26 23 9 32 54 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

14 U2410135 GOWTHAM KRISHNA R 812042042011 24UBO-DSC322 4 8.5 6.43 15 4 3 7 22 26 31 12 43 54 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

15 U2410136 NIRANJAN BHAGATH 600870948558 24UBO-DSC322 4 6.5 2.57 9 4 3.5 8 17 26 16 8 24 54 41 80 5.0 C 20.0

16 U2410138 STERVIN JOY 657359166900 24UBO-DSC322 4 7 2.57 10 4 2 6 16 26 13 6 19 54 35 80 0.0 F 0.0

17 U2410141 AMITHA SAINDAV A 464234667972 24UEN-DSC322 4 8.5 4.07 13 3 3.5 7 20 26 37 8 45 54 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

18 U2410142 ANN MARY MARSHAL 313054657640 24UBO-DSC322 4 8.5 7.71 16 4 4 8 24 26 33 12 45 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

19 U2410143 ASIN JOSE A 929399059180 24UBO-DSC322 4 7.5 4.5 12 4 3.5 8 20 26 19 9 28 54 48 80 6.0 B 24.0

20 U2410144 DHANISHKA. R PRASAD 412004567204 24UBO-DSC322 4 7.5 5.14 13 4 4 8 21 26 26 12 38 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

21 U2410146 G SHAGITHA 561698951772 24UPG-DSC322 4 4 3 7 2 3 5 12 26 11 8 19 54 31 80 0.0 F 0.0

22 U2410147 HARIPRIYA S S 178698050869 24UBO-DSC322 4 9 0 9 4 0 4 13 26 Ab Ab 0 54 13 80 0.0 F 0.0

23 U2410149 M. AMRITHA KRISHNA 390573430266 24UBO-DSC322 4 8 6.43 14 4 4 8 22 26 23 12 35 54 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

24 U2410150 RAMLA S 853075226156 24UBO-DSC322 4 8.5 8.36 17 4 4 8 25 26 36 12 48 54 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

25 U2410151 SNEHA GEORGE 506954911658 24UBO-DSC322 4 8 7.26 15 4 3.5 8 23 26 22 9 31 54 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

26 U2410152 VRINDA MP 787013094308 24UBO-DSC322 4 8.5 3.86 12 4 3.5 8 20 26 20 9 29 54 49 80 6.0 B 24.0

27 U2410154 AADITHYA KARMA M R 968221619727 24UPG-DSC322 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 32 12 44 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

28 U2410155 ABHIRAJ S K 777541714297 24UML-DSC322 4 12 7.5 20 - - 0 20 24 Ab - - 56 20 80 0.0 F 0.0

29 U2410156 ABHIRAM UDAI 185856169866 24UMM-DSC322 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 28 12 40 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

30 U2410157 INDRAJITH J 830084713031 24UBO-DSC322 4 7.5 5.36 13 4 4 8 21 26 29 12 41 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0
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MINOR 2

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410118 ANNA SHAJI 308784647278 24UCH-DSC324 3 8 5 13 4 4 8 21 26 24 12 36 54 57 80 7.0 B+ 21.0

2 U2410119 B R SREYA 425435574381 24UEN-DSC323 4 8.8 7.07 15.87 4 4 8 23.87 26 30 12 42 54 65.87 80 8.0 A 32.0

3 U2410120 JAYABALA B 507829124973 24UPG-DSC323 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 28 11 39 54 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

4 U2410121 KARTHIKA G P 426885031107 24UPH-DSC323 4 9 7.71 17 4 4 8 25 26 20 11 31 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

5 U2410122 JESSE MANU 827069413211 24UCH-DSC324 3 8 4 12 4 4 8 20 26 29 12 41 54 61 80 8.0 A 24.0

6 U2410123 SONU SANTHAN 116972708802 24UPG-DSC323 4 8 4 12 4 3 7 19 26 22 9 31 54 50 80 6.0 B 24.0

7 U2410126 CATHERINE CHRISTOPHER 343371590976 24UCH-DSC324 3 8 5 13 4 4 8 21 26 9 12 21 54 42 80 0.0 F 0.0

8 U2410127 DEVANANDA B 357665417936 24UML-DSC323 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 46 - 46 56 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

9 U2410128 FATHIMA S 617069411352 24UPG-DSC323 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 25 10 35 54 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

10 U2410129 LEKSHMI SUDARSAN 257624818789 24UCH-DSC324 3 8 4 12 2 2 4 16 26 18 12 30 54 46 80 6.0 B 18.0

11 U2410130 S KALYANI 542993446053 24UPG-DSC323 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 32 11 43 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

12 U2410133 AJAN KRISHNA S 240350356122 24UCH-DSC324 3 6 3 9 2 2 4 13 26 15 9 24 54 37 80 5.0 C 15.0

13 U2410134 AYUSH P NAIR 185820199468 24UPG-DSC323 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 27 11 38 54 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

14 U2410135 GOWTHAM KRISHNA R 812042042011 24UCH-DSC324 3 9 5 14 3 3 6 20 26 27 12 39 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 21.0

15 U2410136 NIRANJAN BHAGATH 600870948558 24UCH-DSC324 3 7 4 11 3 3 6 17 26 15 11 26 54 43 80 5.0 C 15.0

16 U2410138 STERVIN JOY 657359166900 24UCH-DSC324 3 8 3 11 3 3 6 17 26 9 10 19 54 36 80 0.0 F 0.0

17 U2410141 AMITHA SAINDAV A 464234667972 24UML-DSC323 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 49 - 49 56 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

18 U2410142 ANN MARY MARSHAL 313054657640 24UCH-DSC324 3 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 40 12 52 54 78 80 10.0 O 30.0

19 U2410143 ASIN JOSE A 929399059180 24UCH-DSC324 3 8 7 15 2 2 4 19 26 19 12 31 54 50 80 6.0 B 18.0

20 U2410144 DHANISHKA. R PRASAD 412004567204 24UCH-DSC324 3 7 7 14 3 3 6 20 26 18 11 29 54 49 80 6.0 B 18.0

21 U2410146 G SHAGITHA 561698951772 24UEN-DSC323 4 8.8 2.57 11.37 4 3.5 7.5 18.87 26 15 10 25 54 43.87 80 5.0 C 20.0

22 U2410147 HARIPRIYA S S 178698050869 24UCH-DSC324 3 9 0 9 4 0 4 13 26 Ab Ab 0 54 13 80 0.0 F 0.0

23 U2410149 M. AMRITHA KRISHNA 390573430266 24UCH-DSC324 3 8 7 15 4 4 8 23 26 22 12 34 54 57 80 7.0 B+ 21.0

24 U2410150 RAMLA S 853075226156 24UCH-DSC324 3 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 40 12 52 54 77 80 10.0 O 30.0

25 U2410151 SNEHA GEORGE 506954911658 24UPG-DSC323 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 31 11 42 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

26 U2410152 VRINDA MP 787013094308 24UEN-DSC323 4 8.8 5.36 14.16 4 4 8 22.16 26 15 10 25 54 47.16 80 6.0 B 24.0

27 U2410154 AADITHYA KARMA M R 968221619727 24UPG-DSC323 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 36 11 47 54 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

28 U2410155 ABHIRAJ S K 777541714297 24UML-DSC323 4 10 - 10 - - 0 10 24 Ab - - 56 10 80 0.0 F 0.0

29 U2410156 ABHIRAM UDAI 185856169866 24UML-DSC323 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 45 - 45 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

30 U2410157 INDRAJITH J 830084713031 24UPG-DSC323 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 27 10 37 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0
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MDC

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410118 ANNA SHAJI 308784647278 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 3.21 9.21 4 3.9 7.9 17.11 20 17 10 27 40 44.11 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

2 U2410119 B R SREYA 425435574381 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.07 10.07 4 3.9 7.9 17.97 20 20 11 31 40 48.97 60 8.0 A 24.0

3 U2410120 JAYABALA B 507829124973 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.5 10.5 4 4 8 18.5 20 24 10 34 40 52.5 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

4 U2410121 KARTHIKA G P 426885031107 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.93 10.93 4 4 8 18.93 20 23 11 34 40 52.93 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

5 U2410122 JESSE MANU 827069413211 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 3.21 9.21 4 3.9 7.9 17.11 20 18 11 29 40 46.11 60 8.0 A 24.0

6 U2410123 SONU SANTHAN 116972708802 24UEN-MDC321 3 5 2.14 7.14 3.5 3.7 7.2 14.34 20 16 9 25 40 39.34 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

7 U2410126 CATHERINE CHRISTOPHER 343371590976 24UML-MDC321 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 14 9 23 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

8 U2410127 DEVANANDA B 357665417936 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4.3 10.3 4 4 8 18.3 20 16 11 27 40 45.3 60 8.0 A 24.0

9 U2410128 FATHIMA S 617069411352 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4.4 10.4 4 4 8 18.4 20 19 10 29 40 47.4 60 8.0 A 24.0

10 U2410129 LEKSHMI SUDARSAN 257624818789 24UML-MDC321 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 20 10 30 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

11 U2410130 S KALYANI 542993446053 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.29 10.29 4 4 8 18.29 20 23 11 34 40 52.29 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

12 U2410133 AJAN KRISHNA S 240350356122 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4.3 10.3 4 4 8 18.3 20 14 10 24 40 42.3 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

13 U2410134 AYUSH P NAIR 185820199468 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.29 10.29 4 4 8 18.29 20 21 12 33 40 51.29 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

14 U2410135 GOWTHAM KRISHNA R 812042042011 24UML-MDC321 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 21 11 32 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

15 U2410136 NIRANJAN BHAGATH 600870948558 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 16 10 26 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

16 U2410138 STERVIN JOY 657359166900 24UML-MDC321 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 12 9 21 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0

17 U2410141 AMITHA SAINDAV A 464234667972 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 11 32 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

18 U2410142 ANN MARY MARSHAL 313054657640 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 10 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

19 U2410143 ASIN JOSE A 929399059180 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 16 10 26 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

20 U2410144 DHANISHKA. R PRASAD 412004567204 24UML-MDC321 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 20 11 31 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

21 U2410146 G SHAGITHA 561698951772 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 3.64 9.64 4 3.9 7.9 17.54 20 20 11 31 40 48.54 60 8.0 A 24.0

22 U2410147 HARIPRIYA S S 178698050869 24UML-MDC321 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 Ab Ab 0 40 0 60 0.0 F 0.0

23 U2410149 M. AMRITHA KRISHNA 390573430266 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 13 10 23 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

24 U2410150 RAMLA S 853075226156 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 19 10 29 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

25 U2410151 SNEHA GEORGE 506954911658 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4.8 10.8 4 4 8 18.8 20 19 11 30 40 48.8 60 8.0 A 24.0

26 U2410152 VRINDA MP 787013094308 24UML-MDC321 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 15 10 25 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

27 U2410154 AADITHYA KARMA M R 968221619727 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.5 10.5 4 4 8 18.5 20 25 11 36 40 54.5 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

28 U2410155 ABHIRAJ S K 777541714297 24UEN-MDC321 3 5 2.14 7.14 3.5 3.7 7.2 14.34 20 Ab 8 8 40 22.34 60 0.0 F 0.0

29 U2410156 ABHIRAM UDAI 185856169866 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 19 11 30 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

30 U2410157 INDRAJITH J 830084713031 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4.4 10.4 4 4 8 18.4 20 21 12 33 40 51.4 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BSc - Zoology
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

Value  Added Course

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410118 ANNA SHAJI 308784647278 24UCO-VAC321 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 21 - 21 42 33 60 6.0 B 18.0

2 U2410119 B R SREYA 425435574381 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.1 11 4 4 8 19 20 22 12 34 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

3 U2410120 JAYABALA B 507829124973 24UBO-VAC321 3 8.4 7.71 16 - - 0 16 18 37 - 37 42 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

4 U2410121 KARTHIKA G P 426885031107 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 5.4 11.4 4 4 8 19.4 20 23 10 33 40 52.4 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

5 U2410122 JESSE MANU 827069413211 24UCO-VAC321 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 22 - 22 42 34 60 6.0 B 18.0

6 U2410123 SONU SANTHAN 116972708802 24UBO-VAC321 3 3.25 6.43 10 - - 0 10 18 22 - 22 42 32 60 5.0 C 15.0

7 U2410126 CATHERINE CHRISTOPHER 343371590976 25UPE-VAC321 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 20 - 20 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0

8 U2410127 DEVANANDA B 357665417936 24UZO-VAC321 3 9 8.14 17 - - 0 17 18 27 - 27 42 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

9 U2410128 FATHIMA S 617069411352 24UZO-VAC321 3 9 3.86 13 - - 0 13 18 28 - 28 42 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

10 U2410129 LEKSHMI SUDARSAN 257624818789 25UPE-VAC321 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 34 - 34 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0

11 U2410130 S KALYANI 542993446053 24UPH-VAC321 3 9 8.14 17 - - 0 17 18 29 - 29 42 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

12 U2410133 AJAN KRISHNA S 240350356122 25UPE-VAC321 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 21 - 21 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0

13 U2410134 AYUSH P NAIR 185820199468 24UZO-VAC321 3 9 6.75 16 - - 0 16 18 34 - 34 42 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

14 U2410135 GOWTHAM KRISHNA R 812042042011 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.8 12 4 4 8 20 20 22 12 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

15 U2410136 NIRANJAN BHAGATH 600870948558 25UPE-VAC321 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 28 - 28 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

16 U2410138 STERVIN JOY 657359166900 25UPE-VAC321 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 27 - 27 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

17 U2410141 AMITHA SAINDAV A 464234667972 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.6 12 4 4 8 20 20 24 12 36 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

18 U2410142 ANN MARY MARSHAL 313054657640 25UPE-VAC321 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 37 - 37 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

19 U2410143 ASIN JOSE A 929399059180 24UPG-VAC321 3 8 6 14 - - 0 14 18 27 - 27 42 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

20 U2410144 DHANISHKA. R PRASAD 412004567204 24UPG-VAC321 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 26 - 26 42 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

21 U2410146 G SHAGITHA 561698951772 24UML-VAC321 3 6 3.4 9 4 4 8 17 20 14 12 26 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

22 U2410147 HARIPRIYA S S 178698050869 24UCH-VAC321 3 9 0 9 - - 0 9 18 Ab - - 42 9 60 0.0 F 0.0

23 U2410149 M. AMRITHA KRISHNA 390573430266 25UPE-VAC321 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 34 - 34 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0

24 U2410150 RAMLA S 853075226156 24UZO-VAC321 3 9 8.46 17 - - 0 17 18 41 - 41 42 58 60 10.0 O 30.0

25 U2410151 SNEHA GEORGE 506954911658 24UZO-VAC321 3 9 5.57 15 - - 0 15 18 36 - 36 42 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

26 U2410152 VRINDA MP 787013094308 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 2.78 9 4 3.8 8 17 20 12 10 22 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

27 U2410154 AADITHYA KARMA M R 968221619727 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.2 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 12 35 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

28 U2410155 ABHIRAJ S K 777541714297 25UPE-VAC321 3 7 2 9 - - 0 9 18 Ab - 0 40 9 60 0.0 F 0.0

29 U2410156 ABHIRAM UDAI 185856169866 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.2 11 4 4 8 19 20 18 12 30 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0

30 U2410157 INDRAJITH J 830084713031 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.3 11 4 4 8 19 20 22 12 34 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BSc - Zoology
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

Discipline Specific Elective
ICHTHYOLOGY

24UZO-DSE321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2410118 ANNA SHAJI 308784647278 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 24 - 24 56 42 80 5.0 C 20.0 144.0 6.86 B+ PASSED

2 U2410119 B R SREYA 425435574381 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 29 - 29 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0 175.0 7.95 A PASSED

3 U2410120 JAYABALA B 507829124973 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 36 - 36 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 186.0 8.45 A PASSED

4 U2410121 KARTHIKA G P 426885031107 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 49 - 49 56 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 194.0 8.82 A+ PASSED

5 U2410122 JESSE MANU 827069413211 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 26 - 26 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0 150.0 7.14 B+ PASSED

6 U2410123 SONU SANTHAN 116972708802 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 21 - 21 56 39 80 5.0 C 20.0 128.0 5.82 B PASSED

7 U2410126 CATHERINE CHRISTOPHER 343371590976 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 16 - 16 56 33 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

8 U2410127 DEVANANDA B 357665417936 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 33 - 33 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0 169.0 7.68 A PASSED

9 U2410128 FATHIMA S 617069411352 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 41 - 41 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 169.0 7.68 A PASSED

10 U2410129 LEKSHMI SUDARSAN 257624818789 4 12 2 14 - - 0 14 24 25 - 25 56 39 80 5.0 C 20.0 142.0 6.76 B+ PASSED

11 U2410130 S KALYANI 542993446053 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 45 - 45 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0 195.0 8.86 A+ PASSED

12 U2410133 AJAN KRISHNA S 240350356122 4 12 1 13 - - 0 13 24 13 - 13 56 26 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

13 U2410134 AYUSH P NAIR 185820199468 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 45 - 45 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0 183.0 8.32 A PASSED

14 U2410135 GOWTHAM KRISHNA R 812042042011 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 44 - 44 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0 175.0 8.33 A PASSED

15 U2410136 NIRANJAN BHAGATH 600870948558 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 14 - 14 56 29 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

16 U2410138 STERVIN JOY 657359166900 4 12 2 14 - - 0 14 24 10 - 10 56 24 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

17 U2410141 AMITHA SAINDAV A 464234667972 4 12 4 16 - - 0 16 24 29 - 29 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0 174.0 7.91 A PASSED

18 U2410142 ANN MARY MARSHAL 313054657640 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 51 - 51 56 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 192.0 9.14 A+ PASSED

19 U2410143 ASIN JOSE A 929399059180 4 11 5 16 - - 0 16 24 11 - 11 56 27 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

20 U2410144 DHANISHKA. R PRASAD 412004567204 4 12 4 16 - - 0 16 24 34 - 34 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0 147.0 7.00 B+ PASSED

21 U2410146 G SHAGITHA 561698951772 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 20 - 20 56 37 80 5.0 C 20.0 - - F FAILED

22 U2410147 HARIPRIYA S S 178698050869 4 12 0 12 - - 0 12 24 Ab - - 56 12 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

23 U2410149 M. AMRITHA KRISHNA 390573430266 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 25 - 25 56 42 80 5.0 C 20.0 142.0 6.76 B+ PASSED

24 U2410150 RAMLA S 853075226156 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 52 - 52 56 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 192.0 9.14 A+ PASSED

25 U2410151 SNEHA GEORGE 506954911658 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 32 - 32 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0 163.0 7.41 B+ PASSED

26 U2410152 VRINDA MP 787013094308 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 11 - 11 56 28 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

27 U2410154 AADITHYA KARMA M R 968221619727 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 44 - 44 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0 198.0 9.00 A+ PASSED

28 U2410155 ABHIRAJ S K 777541714297 4 7.5 1 8.5 - - 0 8.5 24 Ab - - 56 8.5 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

29 U2410156 ABHIRAM UDAI 185856169866 4 12 4 16 - - 0 16 24 32 - 32 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0 168.0 7.64 A PASSED

30 U2410157 INDRAJITH J 830084713031 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 33 - 33 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0 174.0 7.91 A PASSED

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
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